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Date Start Event Name Location Group Activity
Sat 03/16/2019 8:30 am V Boys Lax Scrimmage w/Mam'k,

Bronxville and Byram
SHS Turf #1
SHS Turf #2

Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity

Wed 03/20/2019 5:00 pm V Girls Lacrosse scrimmage vs. New
Fairfield

SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity

Wed 03/20/2019 5:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse scrimmage vs.
New Fairfield

SHS Turf #2 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV

Fri 03/22/2019 3:30 pm JV Girls Lacrosse scrimmage vs. Fox
Lane

SHS Turf #2 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV

Fri 03/22/2019 3:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse scrimmage vs. Fox
Lane

SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity

Tue 03/26/2019 4:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Pelham SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 03/26/2019 6:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Pelham SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV
Thu 03/28/2019 4:00 pm V Spring Track Tusker Twilight SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Spring Track Varsity

Ath Boys Spring Track Varsity
Sat 03/30/2019 11:00 am V Boys Lacrosse vs. Pelham SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 04/02/2019 4:30 pm JV Boys Lacrosse vs. Tappan Zee SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV
Tue 04/02/2019 4:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Mahopac SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 04/02/2019 6:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Mahopac SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV
Thu 04/04/2019 4:30 pm V Boys Lacrosse vs. Rye SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Fri 04/05/2019 4:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Hendrick

Hudson
SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity

Fri 04/05/2019 6:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Hendrick
Hudson

SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV

Sat 04/06/2019 11:00 am V Boys Lacrosse vs. Mahopac SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 04/09/2019 4:30 pm JV Boys Lacrosse vs. Pleasantville SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV
Thu 04/11/2019 4:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Horace Greeley SHS Turf #2 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Thu 04/11/2019 4:30 pm V Boys Lacrosse vs. Arlington SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Thu 04/11/2019 6:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Horace Greeley SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Sat 04/13/2019 11:00 am JV Boys Lacrosse vs. Fox Lane SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV
Tue 04/16/2019 11:00 am JV Boys Lacrosse vs. Hendrick

Hudson
SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV

Wed 04/17/2019 3:00 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Rye SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Wed 04/17/2019 4:45 pm JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Rye SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV
Sat 04/20/2019 12:00 pm V Boys Lacrosse vs. Lakeland SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Mon 04/22/2019 4:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. North Salem SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 04/23/2019 4:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Scarsdale SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 04/23/2019 6:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Scarsdale SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV
Wed 04/24/2019 4:30 pm V Boys Lacrosse vs. Harrison SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
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Sat 04/27/2019 12:00 pm V Boys Lacrosse vs. Yorktown SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 04/30/2019 4:30 pm JV Boys Lacrosse vs. Brewster SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV
Wed 05/01/2019 4:30 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Harrison SHS Turf #2 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Wed 05/01/2019 6:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Harrison SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV
Thu 05/02/2019 6:00 pm V Boys Lacrosse vs. Ossining SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Fri 05/03/2019 2:00 pm SHS Lions Club Track Invitational SHS Turf 1 (Stadium Field A)

SHS Turf 1 (Stadium Field B)
SHS Turf 2 A (Multipurpose A)
SHS Turf 2 B (Multipurpose B)

Somers Lion's Club
Somers Track Booster Club

Fri 05/03/2019 4:00 pm V Spring Track Somers Lions Club SHS Turf #1
SHS Lower Field Left
SHS Lower Field Right

Ath Boys Spring Track Varsity
Ath Girls Spring Track Varsity

Sat 05/04/2019 7:00 am SHS Lions Club Track Invitational SHS Turf 1 (Stadium Field A)
SHS Turf 1 (Stadium Field B)
SHS Turf 2 A (Multipurpose A)
SHS Turf 2 B (Multipurpose B)

Somers Lion's Club
Somers Track Booster Club

Sat 05/04/2019 8:00 am V Spring Track Somers Lions Club SHS Lower Field Right
SHS Lower Field Left
SHS Turf #1

Ath Girls Spring Track Varsity
Ath Boys Spring Track Varsity

Mon 05/06/2019 4:30 pm JV Boys Lacrosse vs. Greenwich HS SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV
Tue 05/07/2019 4:00 pm V Girls Lacrosse vs. Yorktown SHS Turf #2 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Tue 05/07/2019 4:00 pm V Spring Track League

Championship
SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Spring Track Varsity

Ath Boys Spring Track Varsity
Wed 05/08/2019 4:30 pm JV Boys Lacrosse vs. Horace

Greeley
SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV

Thu 05/09/2019 4:30 pm Mod Spring Track vs Brewster SHS Track Ath Spring Track Modified
Sat 05/11/2019 11:00 am JV Girls Lacrosse vs. Yorktown SHS Turf #2 Ath Girls Lacrosse JV
Sat 05/11/2019 11:00 am V Girls Lacrosse vs JJCR SHS Turf #1 Ath Girls Lacrosse Varsity
Sat 05/11/2019 1:00 pm V Boys Lacrosse vs. JJCR SHS Turf #1 Ath Boys Lacrosse Varsity
Sat 05/11/2019 1:00 pm JV Boys Lacrosse vs. JJCR SHS Turf #2 Ath Boys Lacrosse JV
Tue 05/21/2019 4:30 pm Mod Spring Track vs Fox Lane SHS Track Ath Spring Track Modified
Tue 05/28/2019 4:30 pm Mod Spring Track vs North Salem SHS Track Ath Spring Track Modified
Tue 06/25/2019 5:00 pm SHS Turf2-Soccer Training/Somers

Girls Soccer
SHS Turf 2 B (Multipurpose B)
SHS Turf 2 A (Multipurpose A)

SHS Girls V Soccer

Thu 06/27/2019 5:00 pm SHS Turf2-Soccer Training/Somers
Girls Soccer

SHS Turf 2 A (Multipurpose A)
SHS Turf 2 B (Multipurpose B)

SHS Girls V Soccer


